UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2009 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 17, 2009
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL

DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE

221,880

1 395.80 489,912 9,895 6,348 0 361 0 5,322 227,202

2 397.13 500,273 10,361 6,247 0 349 0 5,268 232,470

3 398.48 510,872 10,599 6,238 0 356 0 5,428 237,898

4 399.65 520,125 9,253 6,175 0 384 0 5,247 243,145

5 400.89 529,998 9,873 6,170 0 388 0 5,138 248,283

6 401.70 536,485 6,487 3,642 0 414 0 2,776 251,059

7 402.56 543,405 6,920 3,524 0 425 0 2,722 253,781

8 403.94 554,577 11,172 5,838 0 415 0 4,809 258,590

9 404.86 562,072 7,495 5,739 0 402 0 4,810 263,400

10 406.30 573,879 11,807 5,204 0 410 0 4,497 267,897

11 406.97 579,404 5,525 3,520 0 429 0 2,540 270,437

12 407.70 585,446 6,042 3,503 0 433 0 2,860 273,297

13 408.56 592,594 7,148 3,098 0 455 0 3,242 276,539

14 409.26 598,436 5,842 3,490 0 449 0 2,699 279,238

15 409.94 604,132 5,696 3,453 0 449 0 2,638 281,876

16 410.63 609,932 5,800 3,320 0 486 0 2,366 284,242
TOTALS 129,915 75,509 0 6,605 0 62,362

COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



